Position

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Respiratory Therapist

Respiratory Therapist

Respiratory Therapist

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Respiratory Therapist

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Aide

Per Diem Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Endoscopy

Endoscopy

Endoscopy

Endoscopy

Endoscopy

Endoscopy

Endoscopy

Endoscopy

Endoscopy

Endoscopy

Endoscopy

Endoscopy

Endoscopy

Endoscopy

Endoscopy

Endoscopy

Total Wages

$120,790

$110,248

$96,303

$91,703

$90,837

$89,381

$86,302

$77,534

$77,329

$76,387

$69,044

$60,909

$50,576

$39,721

$29,872

$12,271

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,332

$3,297

$18,894

$9,076

$25,163

$25,500

$11,294

$6,501

$2,631

$14,998

$21,233

$2,734

$10,513

$1,721

$8,062

$0



