Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Endoscopy	\$120,790	\$28,332
Charge Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Endoscopy	\$110,248	\$3,297
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Endoscopy	\$96,303	\$18,894
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Endoscopy	\$91,703	\$9,076
Respiratory Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Endoscopy	\$90,837	\$25,163
Respiratory Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Endoscopy	\$89,381	\$25,500
Respiratory Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Endoscopy	\$86,302	\$11,294
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Endoscopy	\$77,534	\$6,501
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Endoscopy	\$77,329	\$2,631
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Endoscopy	\$76,387	\$14,998
Respiratory Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Endoscopy	\$69,044	\$21,233
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Endoscopy	\$60,909	\$2,734
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Endoscopy	\$50,576	\$10,513
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Endoscopy	\$39,721	\$1,721
Aide		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Endoscopy	\$29,872	\$8,062
Per Diem Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Endoscopy	\$12,271	\$0